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Surrey County ASA Diving Skills

Detailed Results

Guildford

7.0.6.8

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9)

Pollyanna Johnson (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 49.25  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 68.75  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 90.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 111.75  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 137.55  Forward Dive

Alice Jones (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 41.20  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 69.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 96.70  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 116.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 135.20  Forward Jump

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 61.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 81.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 104.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 123.20  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9)

Millan Colton (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 34.70  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 65.30  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 86.30  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 108.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 127.80  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11)

Maya Philpot (2012) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (1)

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 59.20  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 83.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 106.20  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 20.00 126.20  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 27.75 153.95  Back Dive

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 49.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 79.15  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 104.50  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 128.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 151.50  Forward Jump

Sophie Clarke (2012) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 27.95 56.15  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 80.15  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 101.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 120.65  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 149.35  Inward Dive

Eleanor Petter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 59.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 83.75  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 110.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 142.25  Back Line-up

Alice Mercer (2013) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 60.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 87.80  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 113.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 141.00  Back Line-up

Bianca Mattioli (2012) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 89.20  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 109.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 139.30  Back Line-up

Lara Howarth (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 46.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 73.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 100.45  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 118.45  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 137.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11)

Poppy Knight (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (8)

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 54.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 72.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 93.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 108.80  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 126.80  Forward Dive

Ella Collins (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 57.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 79.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 101.30  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 121.30  Back Jump

Lauren Sander (2013) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 37.80  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 58.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 80.70  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 102.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 121.20  Forward Jump

Georgia Warwick (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 36.40  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 57.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 75.40  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 94.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 114.40  Forward Jump

Lucia Chowne (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.00  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 91.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 111.90  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11)

Jayden Burr (2012) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 41.70  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 69.30  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 96.60  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 118.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 139.60  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11)

Thomas Oxlade (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (2)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 54.70  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 76.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 98.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 113.70  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 19.80 133.50  Forward Dive

Sam Roberts (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (3)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 50.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 70.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 90.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 111.80  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 133.40  Forward Dive

Makarii Smyk (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 39.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 63.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 84.20  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 101.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 119.20  Forward Jump

Charlie Watson (2012) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 57.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 79.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 97.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 117.70  Back Jump

Arthur Murduck (2013) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 35.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 53.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 72.20  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 94.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 113.90  Back Jump

Jonathan Baraka Lewis (2012) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 38.40  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 57.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 74.90  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 93.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 112.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11)

Harry Thurlow (2012) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 34.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 51.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 72.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 92.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 110.50  Back Jump

Jack Banks (2013) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 73.70  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 90.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 107.20  Back Jump

Leone Graysmark (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 32.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 56.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 74.20  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 89.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 106.20  Forward Jump

Sol Cely Cromwell (2013) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (11)

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 54.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 87.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 16.20 103.20  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 - Girls (12)

Isabel Wright (2011) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 45.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 75.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 102.30  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 126.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 150.30  Forward Jump

Clara Upjohn (2011) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 46.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 66.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 90.60  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 120.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 24.50 144.50  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 - Girls (12)

Florence Bale (2011) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 61.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 8.0 5.5     20.0 24.00 85.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 106.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 33.60 140.20  Back Line-up

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 45.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 68.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 92.30  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 113.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 135.80  Forward Jump

Mia Garner (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (5)

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 71.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 91.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 113.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 135.20  Forward Dive

Amy Turner (2011) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 55.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 20.25 75.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 105.25  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 134.50  Back Line-up

Poppy Haley (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 49.15  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 69.65  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 87.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 105.15  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 129.65  Inward Dive

Rosa Bates (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 49.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 67.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 88.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 102.40  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 128.30  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 - Girls (12)

Jessica Sheliker (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 40.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 63.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 81.00  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 103.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 121.50  Forward Jump

Iyla Peal (2011) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 41.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 63.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 81.70  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 101.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 120.70  Forward Jump

Mae Jones (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (11)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.40  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 54.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 73.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 91.40  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 108.80  Forward Dive

Lucy Cox (2011) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (12)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 33.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 49.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 66.90  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 87.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 106.90  Forward Jump

Lilja Eidsdottir (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (13)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 35.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 54.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 69.00  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 86.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 104.00  Forward Jump

Mariana Millan (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (14)

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 30.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 46.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 76.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 99.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 - Girls (13)

Abigail Prinsloo (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

111B 0 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  V-sit Hold



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 - Girls (13)

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 49.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 71.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 97.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 125.00  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.5 6.5     22.0 28.60 153.60  Back Line-up

Leah Walker (2010) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 46.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 74.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 104.70  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 121.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 141.20  Forward Jump

Katarina Price (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 43.60  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 70.60  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 95.30  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 115.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 136.30  Forward Jump

Ariana Fox (2010) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 57.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 80.60  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 106.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 135.80  Back Line-up

Sophie Martin (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (5)

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 48.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 65.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 86.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 104.90  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 131.50  Inward Dive

Gabrielle Reid (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 59.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 82.10  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 103.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 26.60 129.70  Back Line-up

Georgia Beckford (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 37.90  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 64.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 86.40  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 107.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 127.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 - Girls (13)

Thea Turner (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (8)

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 4.5     17.0 17.00 40.40  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 65.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 86.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 105.40  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 126.40  Forward Dive

Esme Hobbs (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 32.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 51.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 71.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 98.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 124.90  Back Line-up

Elsie Norton (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 53.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 78.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 96.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 124.70  Back Line-up

Maggie Cameron (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (11)

10B 3 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 37.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 57.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 90.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 116.40  Inward Dive

Amelia Turner (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (12)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 76.60  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 98.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 115.70  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13)

Charlie Scott (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 61.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 87.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 115.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 140.55  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13)

George Rhodes (2010) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 40.50  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 64.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 89.70  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 113.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 136.20  Forward Jump

Maël Chéreau (2011) -- South West London Diving 1

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 48.75  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 69.75  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 90.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 110.25  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 24.75 135.00  Back Dive

Sam Lawrence (2010) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (4)

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 48.20  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 68.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 87.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 108.70  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 132.50  Inward Dive

George Dernikas (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 56.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 75.40  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 99.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 125.30  Back Line-up

Louis Eckhardt (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 35.70  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 53.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 72.70  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 90.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 109.20  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Girls (14/16)

Scarlet Quinton (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 29.90 52.70  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 75.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 99.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 122.70  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 32.25 154.95  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Girls (14/16)

Sophie Lebbe (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 51.00  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 75.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 100.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 121.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 148.75  Back Dive

Isla Llewellyn-Smith (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 47.50  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 73.30  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 101.25  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 123.75  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 146.25  Forward Jump

Sophia Berry Thornton (2008) -- South West London Diving 4

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 49.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 71.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 91.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 113.90  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 141.65  Back Dive

Caitlin Baker (2007) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 61.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 91.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 118.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 141.60  Back Line-up

Mable Welvaert (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 48.50  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 74.90  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 100.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 121.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 140.90  Forward Jump

Beatrice Ratti (2008) -- South West London Diving 6

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 60.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 89.00  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 113.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 140.20  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Girls (14/16)

Emma Mills (2009) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 64.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 91.80  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 113.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 139.30  Back Line-up

Millie Olynyk (2009) -- South West London Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 45.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 69.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 98.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 117.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 137.90  Forward Jump

Eva Graysmark (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 86.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 110.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 135.20  Back Line-up

Romy Kumar (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (11)

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 49.00  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 71.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 86.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 104.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 130.75  Back Dive

Amelie Todd (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (12)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 53.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 84.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 107.70  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 130.45  Back Line-up

Jemima Carratu (2009) -- South West London Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 45.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 68.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 88.10  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 107.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 128.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 12 / 13 23:21,  21 January 2023



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Girls (14/16)

Olivia Berisford (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (14)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 47.40  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 67.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 14.50 81.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 102.90  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 124.60  Inward Dive

Lola Nasr (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (15)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 37.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 62.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 80.00  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 99.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 118.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Boys (14/16)

Matthew Dickson (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 44.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 69.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 97.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 118.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 144.30  Forward Jump

Seth Hopkins (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 53.10  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 72.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 93.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 112.60  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 136.40  Inward Dive

Eddie Blunt (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 55.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 78.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 97.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 115.40  Back Jump

Hayden Bleach (2009) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 34.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 50.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 68.90  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 86.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 102.90  Forward Jump


